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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3128 Cade Ferron              11 Beaver Dam                     17:03.8  5:30 
      2    2 3321 Henry Keith              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:08.7  5:32 
      3    3 3327 Juan Navarro             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:25.8  5:37 
      4    4 3259 Payton Heinberg          11 Darlington                     17:32.0  5:39 
      5    5 3340 Ian Barry                10 Fennimore                      17:33.4  5:40 
      6    6 3125 Gavin Czarnecki          09 Beaver Dam                     17:37.0  5:41 
      7    7 3315 Isaac Grunow             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:41.2  5:42 
      8    8 3253 Tanner Evenstad          12 Darlington                     17:48.1  5:44 
      9    9 3263 Tucker Lange             11 Darlington                     17:51.4  5:45 
     10   10 3311 Gerrit Bakker            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:54.8  5:46 
     11   11 3766 Daniel Guyer             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:03.1  5:49 
     12   12 3450 Aaron Murphy             10 Lancaster                      18:08.8  5:51 
     13   13 3330 Peyton Tranel            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:11.1  5:52 
     14   14 3262 Paul King                12 Darlington                     18:18.0  5:54 
     15   15 3091 Josh Dahl                11 Albany                         18:20.6  5:55 
     16   16 3482 Kj Kalscheur             11 Mount Horeb                    18:25.0  5:56 
     17   17 3769 Christian Patzka         10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:25.7  5:56 
     18   18 3469 Zack Alesch              12 Mount Horeb                    18:27.6  5:57 
     19   19 3492 Noah Ollendick           10 Mount Horeb                    18:27.8  5:57 
     20   20 3637 Beau Gloudeman           10 River Valley                   18:28.6  5:57 
     21   21 3640 Blaine Springer          10 River Valley                   18:29.6  5:58 
     22   22 3324 Dylan McGraw             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:30.5  5:58 
     23   23 3383 Elijah Skalsky           12 Holy Family                    18:35.1  5:59 
     24      3772 Nick Connolly            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:39.8  6:01 
     25   24 3381 William Leone            11 Holy Family                    18:40.4  6:01 
     26   25 3323 Jordan May               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:41.4  6:01 
     27   26 3524 Payton Flannery          10 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:48.6  6:04 
     28   27 3198 Rian Gronemus            11 Cashton                        19:04.1  6:09 
     29   28 3765 Kauy Fargo               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:05.2  6:09 
     30   29 3347 Kyle Mudler              09 Fennimore                      19:06.0  6:09 
     31   30 3709 Weston Morley            12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:08.0  6:10 
     32   31 3526 Troy Nickels             10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:08.1  6:10 
     33   32 3268 Trae Schilling           11 Darlington                     19:12.7  6:12 
     34   33 3123 Broden Boschert          10 Beaver Dam                     19:12.8  6:12 
     35   34 3269 Bailey Schwartz          10 Darlington                     19:13.6  6:12 
     36   35 3630 Cole Amble               09 River Valley                   19:15.0  6:12 
     37   36 3444 Tyler Graney             12 Lancaster                      19:19.5  6:14 
     38   37 3702 Preston Bousley          12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:23.0  6:15 
     39   38 3713 Josh Redfearn            12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:23.1  6:15 
     40   39 3248 Miles Carper             11 Darlington                     19:25.6  6:16 
     41   40 3712 Aaron Pulvermacher       12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:27.1  6:16 
     42   41 3124 Adam Chase               10 Beaver Dam                     19:32.5  6:18 
     43   42 3703 Isaac Erschen            11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:33.4  6:18 
     44   43 3767 William Hanson           10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    19:33.5  6:18 
     45   44 3170 Caden O'Rourke           11 Belleville                     19:41.2  6:21 
     46   45 3495 Declan Smith             10 Mount Horeb                    19:41.4  6:21 
     47      3773 Easton Dobson            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:43.0  6:21 
     48   46 3490 Zach Nelson              10 Mount Horeb                    19:43.2  6:21 
     49   47 3497 Hunter Warner            09 Mount Horeb                    19:44.5  6:22 
     50   48 3636 Dyllan Clary             12 River Valley                   19:49.4  6:23 
     51      3735 Sierra Wunderlin         11 Tri State Homeschool           19:50.8  6:24 
     52   49 3498 Stuart Woller            11 Mount Horeb                    19:52.8  6:24 
     53   50 3126 Dakota Eggers            09 Beaver Dam                     19:53.0  6:24 
     54   51 3512 Dominic Carstens         11 North Crawford                 19:53.1  6:25 
     55      3616 Brad Hoffman             09 River Ridge                    19:54.7  6:25 
     56      3617 Brett Kerscher           09 River Ridge                    20:01.5  6:27 
     57      3718 Connor Hayes             11 Stockton/Warren                20:07.0  6:29 
     58   52 3770 Andrew Spreen            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:13.2  6:31 
     59      3538 Blake Bartels            11 Prairie du Chien               20:17.3  6:32 
     60   53 3160 Sean Campbell            10 Belleville                     20:17.8  6:32 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3771 Jesse Buroker            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:20.4  6:33 
     62   54 3201 Kristt Hilden            10 Cashton                        20:22.5  6:34 
     63   55 3094 Garrett Hlavachek        12 Albany                         20:22.8  6:34 
     64   56 3098 Logun Parker             12 Albany                         20:24.1  6:34 
     65   57 3514 Gavin Forkash            11 North Crawford                 20:25.8  6:35 
     66   58 3704 David Germaine           12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:27.9  6:36 
     67   59 3641 Brandon Springer         10 River Valley                   20:29.6  6:36 
     68   60 3344 Josh Gao                 11 Fennimore                      20:30.5  6:37 
     69   61 3171 Gary Salmela             11 Belleville                     20:31.8  6:37 
     70   62 3708 Ryan Krueger             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:31.9  6:37 
     71   63 3525 Kyle Hartley             10 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:32.8  6:37 
     72   64 3159 Otto Anson               12 Belleville                     20:43.3  6:41 
     73   65 3343 Garrett Cornell          12 Fennimore                      20:48.2  6:42 
     74   66 3449 Hunter Moore             09 Lancaster                      20:50.3  6:43 
     75   67 3764 Jacob Doescher           12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:53.4  6:44 
     76   68 3768 Jack Hazen               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:54.5  6:44 
     77   69 3638 Spencer Holverson        10 River Valley                   20:56.5  6:45 
     78   70 3659 Dawson Mueller           12 Riverdale                      20:57.9  6:45 
     79   71 3172 Derek Shrader            11 Belleville                     20:58.7  6:46 
     80   72 3345 Trenten Klais            10 Fennimore                      21:03.3  6:47 
     81   73 3442 Remington Bonterger      09 Lancaster                      21:13.9  6:51 
     82   74 3161 Julian Fullbright        10 Belleville                     21:17.0  6:52 
     83   75 3202 Keagen Kuhn              11 Cashton                        21:18.2  6:52 
     84   76 3207 Garret Steinhoff         10 Cashton                        21:20.5  6:53 
     85   77 3346 Adam Larson              09 Fennimore                      21:43.3  7:00 
     86   78 3101 Josef Schirgi            10 Albany                         21:52.3  7:03 
     87   79 3642 Caleb Zumm               12 River Valley                   21:55.4  7:04 
     88   80 3522 Cade Bush                11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:58.8  7:05 
     89   81 3195 Sam Freiberg             10 Cashton                        22:07.2  7:08 
     90      3620 Isaac White              12 River Ridge                    22:08.8  7:08 
     91   82 3448 Zach Mendis              09 Lancaster                      22:13.1  7:10 
     92   83 3139 Aaron Uhrich             09 Beaver Dam                     22:16.5  7:11 
     93   84 3096 Luke Johnson             09 Albany                         22:20.9  7:12 
     94   85 3384 Jacob Treichel           10 Holy Family                    22:23.8  7:13 
     95      3605 Calix Wheaton            09 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:25.6  7:14 
     96      3719 Keagan Phillips          10 Stockton/Warren                22:27.5  7:14 
     97   86 3205 Austin Schaldach         10 Cashton                        22:28.5  7:15 
     98      3613 Jon Breuer               11 River Ridge                    22:28.6  7:15 
     99      3599 Josh Kraemer             10 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:33.2  7:16 
    100   87 3447 Andrew McCarville        11 Lancaster                      22:34.6  7:16 
    101   88 3517 Liam O'Brien             09 North Crawford                 22:39.6  7:18 
    102   89 3653 Kyle Hanke               11 Riverdale                      22:44.2  7:20 
    103      3688 Nolan Strang             11 Shullsburg                     22:52.5  7:22 
    104   90 3656 Max Krueger              11 Riverdale                      22:56.1  7:23 
    105   91 3658 Shale Meyer              12 Riverdale                      23:19.5  7:31 
    106   92 3385 Peter Yanke              12 Holy Family                    23:24.9  7:33 
    107      3595 Isaac Boomfield          10 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:25.5  7:33 
    108   93 3194 Aiden Cook               09 Cashton                        23:26.0  7:33 
    109      3604 Alex Stolzman            12 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:26.5  7:33 
    110      3774 Sawyer Dobson            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            23:52.0  7:41 
    111   94 3662 Collin Tracy             10 Riverdale                      24:08.9  7:47 
    112   95 3451 Logan Smith              09 Lancaster                      24:25.3  7:52 
    113   96 3380 Justin Kloess            11 Holy Family                    24:26.1  7:52 
    114   97 3341 Devin Cole               10 Fennimore                      24:33.6  7:55 
    115   98 3654 Jackson Kinney           09 Riverdale                      24:33.6  7:55 
    116   99 3518 Raiden Steele            09 North Crawford                 26:58.5  8:41 
    117  100 3660 Lucas Schneider          11 Riverdale                      27:02.3  8:43 
    118  101 3523 Hayden Flannery          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:19.1  8:48 
    119  102 3515 Dylan Heisz              10 North Crawford                 30:39.8  9:53 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:40.4  88:21.6 1:02.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Henry Keith               10 17:08.7
  2      3  Juan Navarro              12 17:25.8
  3      7  Isaac Grunow              12 17:41.2
  4     10  Gerrit Bakker             12 17:54.8
  5     13  Peyton Tranel             10 18:11.1
  6   ( 22) Dylan McGraw              11 18:30.5
  7   ( 25) Jordan May                12 18:41.4
  
  2.    67  Darlington                            (18:08.5  90:42.2 1:40.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Payton Heinberg           11 17:32.0
  2      8  Tanner Evenstad           12 17:48.1
  3      9  Tucker Lange              11 17:51.4
  4     14  Paul King                 12 18:18.0
  5     32  Trae Schilling            11 19:12.7
  6   ( 34) Bailey Schwartz           10 19:13.6
  7   ( 39) Miles Carper              11 19:25.6
  
  3.   131  Beaver Dam                            (18:39.9  93:19.1 2:49.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Cade Ferron               11 17:03.8
  2      6  Gavin Czarnecki           09 17:37.0
  3     33  Broden Boschert           10 19:12.8
  4     41  Adam Chase                10 19:32.5
  5     50  Dakota Eggers             09 19:53.0
  6   ( 83) Aaron Uhrich              09 22:16.5
  
  4.   144  Mount Horeb                           (18:57.0  94:45.0 1:18.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Kj Kalscheur              11 18:25.0
  2     18  Zack Alesch               12 18:27.6
  3     19  Noah Ollendick            10 18:27.8
  4     45  Declan Smith              10 19:41.4
  5     46  Zach Nelson               10 19:43.2
  6   ( 47) Hunter Warner             09 19:44.5
  7   ( 49) Stuart Woller             11 19:52.8
  
  5.   151  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:04.2  95:20.7 2:10.1)
====================================================
  1     11  Daniel Guyer              12 18:03.1
  2     17  Christian Patzka          10 18:25.7
  3     28  Kauy Fargo                12 19:05.2
  4     43  William Hanson            10 19:33.5
  5     52  Andrew Spreen             11 20:13.2
  6   ( 67) Jacob Doescher            12 20:53.4
  7   ( 68) Jack Hazen                12 20:54.5
  
  6.   183  River Valley                          (19:18.5  96:32.2 2:01.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Beau Gloudeman            10 18:28.6
  2     21  Blaine Springer           10 18:29.6
  3     35  Cole Amble                09 19:15.0
  4     48  Dyllan Clary              12 19:49.4
  5     59  Brandon Springer          10 20:29.6
  6   ( 69) Spencer Holverson         10 20:56.5
  7   ( 79) Caleb Zumm                12 21:55.4
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   187  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (19:23.0  96:54.6 0:25.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Weston Morley             12 19:08.0
  2     37  Preston Bousley           12 19:23.0
  3     38  Josh Redfearn             12 19:23.1
  4     40  Aaron Pulvermacher        12 19:27.1
  5     42  Isaac Erschen             11 19:33.4
  6   ( 58) David Germaine            12 20:27.9
  7   ( 62) Ryan Krueger              12 20:31.9
  
  8.   231  Fennimore                             (19:48.3  99:01.4 3:29.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Ian Barry                 10 17:33.4
  2     29  Kyle Mudler               09 19:06.0
  3     60  Josh Gao                  11 20:30.5
  4     65  Garrett Cornell           12 20:48.2
  5     72  Trenten Klais             10 21:03.3
  6   ( 77) Adam Larson               09 21:43.3
  7   ( 97) Devin Cole                10 24:33.6
  
  9.   269  Lancaster                             (20:21.2  101:45.6 4:04.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Aaron Murphy              10 18:08.8
  2     36  Tyler Graney              12 19:19.5
  3     66  Hunter Moore              09 20:50.3
  4     73  Remington Bonterger       09 21:13.9
  5     82  Zach Mendis               09 22:13.1
  6   ( 87) Andrew McCarville         11 22:34.6
  7   ( 95) Logan Smith               09 24:25.3
  
 10.   288  Albany                                (20:40.2  103:20.7 4:00.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Josh Dahl                 11 18:20.6
  2     55  Garrett Hlavachek         12 20:22.8
  3     56  Logun Parker              12 20:24.1
  4     78  Josef Schirgi             10 21:52.3
  5     84  Luke Johnson              09 22:20.9
  
 11.   293  Belleville                            (20:26.6  102:12.8 1:17.5)
====================================================
  1     44  Caden O'Rourke            11 19:41.2
  2     53  Sean Campbell             10 20:17.8
  3     61  Gary Salmela              11 20:31.8
  4     64  Otto Anson                12 20:43.3
  5     71  Derek Shrader             11 20:58.7
  6   ( 74) Julian Fullbright         10 21:17.0
  
 12.   301  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (21:33.5  107:47.4 8:30.5)
====================================================
  1     26  Payton Flannery           10 18:48.6
  2     31  Troy Nickels              10 19:08.1
  3     63  Kyle Hartley              10 20:32.8
  4     80  Cade Bush                 11 21:58.8
  5    101  Hayden Flannery           12 27:19.1
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
 13.   313  Cashton                               (20:50.5  104:12.5 3:03.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Rian Gronemus             11 19:04.1
  2     54  Kristt Hilden             10 20:22.5
  3     75  Keagen Kuhn               11 21:18.2
  4     76  Garret Steinhoff          10 21:20.5
  5     81  Sam Freiberg              10 22:07.2
  6   ( 86) Austin Schaldach          10 22:28.5
  7   ( 93) Aiden Cook                09 23:26.0
  
 14.   320  Holy Family                           (21:30.1  107:30.3 5:51.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Elijah Skalsky            12 18:35.1
  2     24  William Leone             11 18:40.4
  3     85  Jacob Treichel            10 22:23.8
  4     92  Peter Yanke               12 23:24.9
  5     96  Justin Kloess             11 24:26.1
  
 15.   397  North Crawford                        (24:07.4  120:36.810:46.7)
====================================================
  1     51  Dominic Carstens          11 19:53.1
  2     57  Gavin Forkash             11 20:25.8
  3     88  Liam O'Brien              09 22:39.6
  4     99  Raiden Steele             09 26:58.5
  5    102  Dylan Heisz               10 30:39.8
  
 16.   434  Riverdale                             (22:49.4  114:06.6 3:11.0)
====================================================
  1     70  Dawson Mueller            12 20:57.9
  2     89  Kyle Hanke                11 22:44.2
  3     90  Max Krueger               11 22:56.1
  4     91  Shale Meyer               12 23:19.5
  5     94  Collin Tracy              10 24:08.9
  6   ( 98) Jackson Kinney            09 24:33.6
  7   (100) Lucas Schneider           11 27:02.3

Incomplete Teams:

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Nick Connolly 09, Easton Dobson 12, Jesse Buroker 10, Sawyer Dobson 10

Tri State Homeschool                 
           Sierra Wunderlin 11

River Ridge                          
           Brad Hoffman 09, Brett Kerscher 09, Isaac White 12, Jon Breuer 11

Stockton/Warren                      
           Connor Hayes 11, Keagan Phillips 10

Prairie du Chien                     
           Blake Bartels 11

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Calix Wheaton 09, Josh Kraemer 10, Isaac Boomfield 10, Alex Stolzman 12

Shullsburg                           
           Nolan Strang 11
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3471 Logan Arneson            12 Mount Horeb                    18:57.5  6:07 
      2    2 3267 Willie Riechers          10 Darlington                     19:05.2  6:09 
      3    3 3314 Brantley Eastman         12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:06.9  6:10 
      4    4 3326 David Nagel              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:08.2  6:10 
      5    5 3312 Will Borne- Mumm         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:11.0  6:11 
      6    6 3328 John Phelan              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:36.3  6:19 
      7    7 3247 Curtis Blosch            12 Darlington                     19:47.2  6:23 
      8    8 3271 Michael Thompson         09 Darlington                     19:49.3  6:23 
      9    9 3317 Dylan Harpold            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:50.0  6:24 
     10   10 3493 Michael Rumler           11 Mount Horeb                    19:55.1  6:25 
     11   11 3701 Quinn Allbee             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:36.7  6:39 
     12   12 3470 Blake Arndt              09 Mount Horeb                    20:45.0  6:41 
     13   13 3265 Andrew Merriam           11 Darlington                     20:52.7  6:44 
     14   14 3318 Gabe Hart                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:53.8  6:44 
     15   15 3255 Cristian Guiterrez       09 Darlington                     20:53.9  6:44 
     16   16 3138 Lucas Smith              11 Beaver Dam                     20:57.7  6:45 
     17   17 3633 Cameron Baenen           10 River Valley                   21:02.4  6:47 
     18   18 3245 Preston Banfield         11 Darlington                     21:11.2  6:50 
     19   19 3489 Aden Murray              10 Mount Horeb                    21:16.1  6:51 
     20   20 3132 Peter Kremsreiter        09 Beaver Dam                     21:19.4  6:52 
     21   21 3137 Patrick Schuster         10 Beaver Dam                     21:30.0  6:56 
     22   22 3749 Luke Sigwarth            10 Tri State Homeschool           21:36.3  6:58 
     23   23 3742 Ezra Langlois            11 Tri State Homeschool           21:42.7  7:00 
     24   24 3711 Ethan Pickel             09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:46.3  7:01 
     25   25 3325 Owen Miller              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:49.6  7:02 
     26      3322 Will Kramer              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:51.0  7:02 
     27   26 3130 Perttu Honkanen          12 Beaver Dam                     21:51.6  7:03 
     28      3316 Nathan Grunow            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:54.1  7:03 
     29   27 3631 Heston Amble             09 River Valley                   21:57.1  7:04 
     30   28 3496 Matthew Stoddard         12 Mount Horeb                    22:03.7  7:07 
     31   29 3479 Bailey Fischer           11 Mount Horeb                    22:05.6  7:07 
     32   30 3738 Lukas Dolbert            10 Tri State Homeschool           22:06.2  7:07 
     33   31 3491 Jon Nygaard              12 Mount Horeb                    22:08.1  7:08 
     34   32 3751 James Swim               11 Tri State Homeschool           22:09.2  7:08 
     35   33 3632 Luke Aron                10 River Valley                   22:12.2  7:09 
     36   34 3610 Bryly Clark              10 River Ridge                    22:19.0  7:11 
     37      3540 Charlie Eastman          09 Prairie du Chien               22:20.6  7:12 
     38      3542 Jayce Sexton             10 Prairie du Chien               22:21.4  7:12 
     39      3087 Owen Baertschi           09 Albany                         22:26.9  7:14 
     40   35 3264 Daniel Maurer            11 Darlington                     22:31.1  7:15 
     41      3254 Michael Garcia           12 Darlington                     22:32.3  7:16 
     42      3541 Collin Seeley            11 Prairie du Chien               22:32.5  7:16 
     43   36 3635 Nolan Cavagnetto         11 River Valley                   22:33.0  7:16 
     44   37 3621 Sam White                09 River Ridge                    22:36.4  7:17 
     45      3488 Lucas Munoz              09 Mount Horeb                    22:41.7  7:19 
     46      3480 Ethan Frank              09 Mount Horeb                    22:44.7  7:20 
     47   38 3140 Eli Wilke                10 Beaver Dam                     22:45.2  7:20 
     48      3192 Philip Brueggen          09 Cashton                        22:59.5  7:25 
     49      3539 Brady Bartels            09 Prairie du Chien               23:00.2  7:25 
     50      3473 Josh Boland              10 Mount Horeb                    23:09.9  7:28 
     51   39 3710 Willie O'Neil            09 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:11.5  7:28 
     52   40 3134 Alissandro Loi           12 Beaver Dam                     23:15.4  7:30 
     53      3475 Cole Drager              10 Mount Horeb                    23:17.2  7:30 
     54   41 3131 Zach Johnson             09 Beaver Dam                     23:18.6  7:31 
     55      3661 Chase Shauer             09 Riverdale                      23:21.3  7:32 
     56      3249 Alexis Cruz              11 Darlington                     23:31.8  7:35 
     57   42 3615 Estevan Duran            09 River Ridge                    23:38.5  7:37 
     58      3261 Riley Jones              11 Darlington                     23:39.0  7:37 
     59      3133 Nicholas Kuntz           10 Beaver Dam                     23:42.8  7:38 
     60   43 3706 Ethan Kammerude          10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:48.6  7:40 
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   44 3612 Kyle Adrian              09 River Ridge                    23:49.4  7:41 
     62      3211 Dylan Duvall             10 Cassville                      24:00.7  7:44 
     63      3472 Alex Betzle              09 Mount Horeb                    24:02.4  7:45 
     64      3329 Dylan Roen               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:09.7  7:47 
     65      3129 Jack Heier               09 Beaver Dam                     24:19.6  7:50 
     66      3199 Matthew Harter           10 Cashton                        24:22.8  7:51 
     67      3095 Clay Hulbert             09 Albany                         24:36.9  7:56 
     68   45 3622 Xander Zach              09 River Ridge                    24:38.9  7:57 
     69      3260 Seth Johnson             12 Darlington                     24:39.1  7:57 
     70      3481 Brennan Haag             09 Mount Horeb                    24:42.9  7:58 
     71      3257 Brandon Hardt            09 Darlington                     24:44.4  7:58 
     72   46 3705 James Haas               11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:51.6  8:01 
     73      3652 Skyler Ewers             10 Riverdale                      24:52.9  8:01 
     74      3477 Alex Elinchev            09 Mount Horeb                    24:53.7  8:01 
     75      3657 Mason Liska              10 Riverdale                      24:55.6  8:02 
     76   47 3618 Chris Taylor             09 River Ridge                    25:00.4  8:03 
     77      3342 Noah Connley             09 Fennimore                      25:02.0  8:04 
     78      3099 Nathaniel Ross           10 Albany                         25:04.5  8:05 
     79      3487 Nate Mullendore          12 Mount Horeb                    25:26.6  8:12 
     80      3320 Tate Jewell              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:39.9  8:16 
     81      3090 Jared Brewer             09 Albany                         26:19.8  8:29 
     82      3310 Samuel Angel             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:30.2  8:32 
     83      3474 Bennett Davis            09 Mount Horeb                    26:31.4  8:33 
     84   48 3747 James Puetz              09 Tri State Homeschool           26:50.4  8:39 
     85      3486 Lucas McGuire            09 Mount Horeb                    26:59.6  8:42 
     86      3166 Jacob Kean               09 Belleville                     27:00.3  8:42 
     87   49 3741 William Gressman         11 Tri State Homeschool           28:11.9  9:05 
     88   50 3740 Gideon Gressman          09 Tri State Homeschool           28:27.0  9:10 
     89      3196 Robert Giesler           09 Cashton                        29:23.3  9:28 
     90      3748 Nicholas Puetz           10 Tri State Homeschool           29:39.0  9:33 
     91      3664 Garret Wilmont           12 Riverdale                      29:53.2  9:38 
     92      3485 Jamie Matthiesen         09 Mount Horeb                    29:58.9  9:39 
     93   51 3634 Kytric Brownlee          10 River Valley                   30:15.4  9:45 
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                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 2, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    27  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:22.5  96:52.4 0:43.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Brantley Eastman          12 19:06.9
  2      4  David Nagel               11 19:08.2
  3      5  Will Borne- Mumm          10 19:11.0
  4      6  John Phelan               12 19:36.3
  5      9  Dylan Harpold             12 19:50.0
  6   ( 14) Gabe Hart                 10 20:53.8
  7   ( 25) Owen Miller               10 21:49.6
  
  2.    45  Darlington                            (20:05.7  100:28.3 1:48.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Willie Riechers           10 19:05.2
  2      7  Curtis Blosch             12 19:47.2
  3      8  Michael Thompson          09 19:49.3
  4     13  Andrew Merriam            11 20:52.7
  5     15  Cristian Guiterrez        09 20:53.9
  6   ( 18) Preston Banfield          11 21:11.2
  7   ( 35) Daniel Maurer             11 22:31.1
  
  3.    70  Mount Horeb                           (20:35.5  102:57.4 3:06.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Logan Arneson             12 18:57.5
  2     10  Michael Rumler            11 19:55.1
  3     12  Blake Arndt               09 20:45.0
  4     19  Aden Murray               10 21:16.1
  5     28  Matthew Stoddard          12 22:03.7
  6   ( 29) Bailey Fischer            11 22:05.6
  7   ( 31) Jon Nygaard               12 22:08.1
  
  4.   121  Beaver Dam                            (21:40.8  108:23.9 1:47.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Lucas Smith               11 20:57.7
  2     20  Peter Kremsreiter         09 21:19.4
  3     21  Patrick Schuster          10 21:30.0
  4     26  Perttu Honkanen           12 21:51.6
  5     38  Eli Wilke                 10 22:45.2
  6   ( 40) Alissandro Loi            12 23:15.4
  7   ( 41) Zach Johnson              09 23:18.6
  
  5.   155  Tri State Homeschool                  (22:53.0  114:24.8 5:14.1)
====================================================
  1     22  Luke Sigwarth             10 21:36.3
  2     23  Ezra Langlois             11 21:42.7
  3     30  Lukas Dolbert             10 22:06.2
  4     32  James Swim                11 22:09.2
  5     48  James Puetz               09 26:50.4
  6   ( 49) William Gressman          11 28:11.9
  7   ( 50) Gideon Gressman           09 28:27.0
  
  6.   163  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (22:51.0  114:14.7 4:14.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Quinn Allbee              12 20:36.7
  2     24  Ethan Pickel              09 21:46.3
  3     39  Willie O'Neil             09 23:11.5
  4     43  Ethan Kammerude           10 23:48.6
  5     46  James Haas                11 24:51.6
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   164  River Valley                          (23:36.1  118:00.1 9:13.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Cameron Baenen            10 21:02.4
  2     27  Heston Amble              09 21:57.1
  3     33  Luke Aron                 10 22:12.2
  4     36  Nolan Cavagnetto          11 22:33.0
  5     51  Kytric Brownlee           10 30:15.4
  
  8.   202  River Ridge                           (23:24.5  117:02.2 2:19.9)
====================================================
  1     34  Bryly Clark               10 22:19.0
  2     37  Sam White                 09 22:36.4
  3     42  Estevan Duran             09 23:38.5
  4     44  Kyle Adrian               09 23:49.4
  5     45  Xander Zach               09 24:38.9
  6   ( 47) Chris Taylor              09 25:00.4

Incomplete Teams:

Prairie du Chien                     
           Charlie Eastman 09, Jayce Sexton 10, Collin Seeley 11, Brady Bartels 09

Albany                               
           Owen Baertschi 09, Clay Hulbert 09, Nathaniel Ross 10, Jared Brewer 09

Cashton                              
           Philip Brueggen 09, Matthew Harter 10, Robert Giesler 09

Riverdale                            
           Chase Shauer 09, Skyler Ewers 10, Mason Liska 10, Garret Wilmont 12

Cassville                            
           Dylan Duvall 10

Fennimore                            
           Noah Connley 09

Belleville                           
           Jacob Kean 09
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3598 Nate Fogo                 8 Richland Center/Ithaca          7:35.3  5:51 
      2    2 3204 Micah Mosley              7 Cashton                         8:10.8  6:18 
      3    3 3293 Dylan Wasley              8 Dodgeville MS                   8:23.8  6:28 
      4      3445 RJ Hutchcroft             8 Lancaster                       8:25.6  6:29 
      5    4 3287 Tristan Jones             7 Dodgeville MS                   8:25.7  6:29 
      6    5 3168 Matthew Lowshaw           8 Belleville                      8:29.1  6:32 
      7    6 3193 Connor Butzler            6 Cashton                         8:33.7  6:36 
      8    7 3272 George West               7 Darlington                      8:36.7  6:38 
      9    8 3167 Avery Lettman             8 Belleville                      8:38.2  6:39 
     10    9 3289 Charlie Keith             7 Dodgeville MS                   8:38.7  6:39 
     11   10 3565 Spencer Dehart            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:41.5  6:42 
     12   11 3200 Jackson Hilden            8 Cashton                         8:41.7  6:42 
     13   12 3367 Carter Bunn               6 Fennimore Middle School         8:45.9  6:45 
     14      3136 Luke Eberle              08 Beaver Dam                      8:50.0  6:48 
     15   13 3252 Easton Evenstad           8 Darlington                      8:52.1  6:50 
     16      1128 Haakon Peterson          05 Dodgeville                      8:52.6  6:50 
     17   14 3404 Gabriel Skalsky           7 Holy Family MS                  8:52.7  6:50 
     18   15 3369 Riley Foreyt              6 Fennimore Middle School         8:53.7  6:51 
     19   16 3266 Rhett Reuter              8 Darlington                      8:54.2  6:51 
     20   17 3402 John Ruth                 8 Holy Family MS                  8:55.9  6:53 
     21   18 3601 Logan Olson               7 Richland Center/Ithaca          8:57.9  6:54 
     22   19 3564 Max Anthony               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:58.2  6:54 
     23   20 3569 Jackson Perkins           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:58.9  6:55 
     24   21 3677 Isaac Carrano             7 Saint Ambrose Academy           9:01.1  6:57 
     25   22 3285 Cal Dampf                 8 Dodgeville MS                   9:04.4  6:59 
     26   23 3258 Cashton Hauser            8 Darlington                      9:06.4  7:01 
     27   24 3597 Leif Fingerson            7 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:08.7  7:03 
     28   25 3376 Nicholan Needham          6 Fennimore Middle School         9:10.4  7:04 
     29   26 3100 Gage Roth                 7 Albany                          9:17.6  7:09 
     30   27 3246 Riggs Black               7 Darlington                      9:19.7  7:11 
     31   28 3092 Nathan Garvoille          8 Albany                          9:21.7  7:13 
     32   29 3750 Noah Stader               8 Tri State Homeschool            9:23.0  7:14 
     33   30 3364 Wyatt Ahnen               6 Fennimore Middle School         9:25.7  7:16 
     34   31 3746 Charlie Pratt             8 Tri State Homeschool            9:26.2  7:16 
     35   32 3563 Adam Anderson             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:26.4  7:16 
     36   33 3374 Tec McLimans              7 Fennimore Middle School         9:28.1  7:17 
     37   34 3366 Luiz Bonilla              8 Fennimore Middle School         9:29.1  7:18 
     38   35 1127 Cole Halverson           06 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:30.2  7:19 
     39   36 3290 Aidan McGraw              7 Dodgeville MS                   9:31.5  7:20 
     40   37 3197 Ben Grandall              6 Cashton                         9:32.0  7:20 
     41   38 3377 Nolan Schoepp             6 Fennimore Middle School         9:34.3  7:22 
     42   39 3567 Chase Kozelka             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:34.4  7:22 
     43   40 3088 Brayden Bakken            6 Albany                          9:35.7  7:23 
     44   41 3600 Alec McDonald             7 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:36.3  7:24 
     45   42 3097 Sean Morales              7 Albany                          9:37.0  7:24 
     46      3371 Brennen Freymiller        6 Fennimore Middle School         9:37.9  7:25 
     47   43 3286 Harrison Hellen           8 Dodgeville MS                   9:38.6  7:26 
     48   44 3206 Jack Schlesner            6 Cashton                         9:40.3  7:27 
     49   45 3570 Bryce Priebe              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:40.7  7:27 
     50      3452 Brady Sperle              6 Lancaster                       9:40.8  7:27 
     51      3714 Dylan Rouse               8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   9:42.8  7:29 
     52      3516 Landon Knutson            6 North Crawford                  9:44.0  7:30 
     53   46 3282 Jamison Allen             7 Dodgeville MS                   9:44.5  7:30 
     54   47 3165 Carson Heller             8 Belleville                      9:46.6  7:32 
     55   48 3203 Colton Lee                6 Cashton                         9:47.4  7:32 
     56      3107 Warrick Gochenaur        07 Beaver Dam                      9:55.2  7:38 
     57      3513 James Carstens            6 North Crawford                  9:55.5  7:39 
     58   49 3753 Titus Wunderlin           6 Tri State Homeschool            9:57.8  7:40 
     59   50 3250 Jhovanny Cruz             8 Darlington                      9:58.3  7:41 
     60      3365 Alejandro Bonilla         6 Fennimore Middle School         9:58.5  7:41 
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                           **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   51 3089 Carson Brewer             6 Albany                          9:59.2  7:41 
     62   52 3270 Ethan Thompson            8 Darlington                     10:00.8  7:43 
     63   53 3743 Gabe Mennig               8 Tri State Homeschool           10:02.7  7:44 
     64      3273 Wiley Zasada              8 Darlington                     10:04.6  7:46 
     65      1129 Brady Jabs               06 Dodgeville MS                  10:05.2  7:46 
     66   54 3745 Ben Pratt                 6 Tri State Homeschool           10:05.5  7:46 
     67      3572 Mani Watson               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:11.5  7:51 
     68   55 3596 Brendan Clarson           6 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:14.6  7:53 
     69   56 3093 Andy Gertsch              8 Albany                         10:16.6  7:55 
     70      3251 Richard Cruz              8 Darlington                     10:20.1  7:57 
     71   57 3086 Tyler Anderson            8 Albany                         10:25.0  8:01 
     72      3614 Seth Breuer               8 River Ridge                    10:26.6  8:02 
     73      3288 Colin Judd                7 Dodgeville MS                  10:27.8  8:03 
     74   58 3208 Gabe Von Ruden            6 Cashton                        10:29.5  8:05 
     75      3707 Jackson Klang             8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  10:33.9  8:08 
     76      3370 Carsen French             6 Fennimore Middle School        10:36.7  8:10 
     77      3562 Malachi Ames              5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:37.7  8:11 
     78      3291 Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle     8 Dodgeville MS                  10:38.3  8:11 
     79   59 3752 Bryce Wunderlin           8 Tri State Homeschool           10:41.9  8:14 
     80   60 3737 Carter Doan               7 Tri State Homeschool           10:44.8  8:16 
     81      3571 Corbin Reade              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:50.4  8:21 
     82   61 3401 Andrew Leone              8 Holy Family MS                 10:50.5  8:21 
     83      3663 Mason Werthwein           8 Riverdale                      10:53.0  8:23 
     84      3104 Drew Sertle               6 Albany                         10:54.2  8:24 
     85      1131 Pedro McComish           07 Darlington                     10:56.8  8:26 
     86      3375 Tracen Napp               6 Fennimore Middle School        10:56.9  8:26 
     87      3244 Carter Andrews            7 Darlington                     10:59.5  8:28 
     88      3441 Scott Bendorf             6 Lancaster                      10:59.5  8:28 
     89   62 3399 Jakob Kloess              8 Holy Family MS                 11:03.8  8:31 
     90      3284 Tyler Bradley             8 Dodgeville MS                  11:07.9  8:34 
     91      3256 Alan Guzman               8 Darlington                     11:14.7  8:39 
     92   63 3398 Nathan Howard             5 Holy Family MS                 11:20.3  8:44 
     93      3373 Wyatt Kobbervig           6 Fennimore Middle School        11:35.3  8:55 
     94   64 3680 Joseph Marsland           6 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:38.0  8:57 
     95      3568 Jackson Miller            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:39.0  8:58 
     96   65 3681 Jonathan Prado            6 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:41.3  9:00 
     97   66 3678 Logan Leveque             6 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:43.9  9:02 
     98      3566 Logan Higgins             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:56.1  9:11 
     99   67 3164 James Gustafson           8 Belleville                     12:09.0  9:21 
    100   68 3162 Bowe Graves               8 Belleville                     12:12.1  9:24 
    101      3655 Henry Kovars              6 Riverdale                      12:33.7  9:40 
    102      3209 Jeremiah Woolhouse        6 Cashton                        12:34.8  9:41 
    103   69 3405 John Paul Yanke           5 Holy Family MS                 13:19.4 10:15 
    104   70 3169 Cole Monroe               8 Belleville                     14:00.7 10:47 
    105   71 3682 John Tansey               7 Saint Ambrose Academy          14:33.4 11:12 
    106      3292 Eamonn Stone              8 Dodgeville MS                  14:46.1 11:22 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    74  Dodgeville MS                         ( 8:48.9  44:04.1 1:07.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Dylan Wasley               8  8:23.8
  2      4  Tristan Jones              7  8:25.7
  3      9  Charlie Keith              7  8:38.7
  4     22  Cal Dampf                  8  9:04.4
  5     36  Aidan McGraw               7  9:31.5
  6   ( 43) Harrison Hellen            8  9:38.6
  7   ( 46) Jamison Allen              7  9:44.5
  
  2.    86  Darlington                            ( 8:57.9  44:49.1 0:43.0)
====================================================
  1      7  George West                7  8:36.7
  2     13  Easton Evenstad            8  8:52.1
  3     16  Rhett Reuter               8  8:54.2
  4     23  Cashton Hauser             8  9:06.4
  5     27  Riggs Black                7  9:19.7
  6   ( 50) Jhovanny Cruz              8  9:58.3
  7   ( 52) Ethan Thompson             8 10:00.8
  
  3.   100  Cashton                               ( 8:55.7  44:38.5 1:29.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Micah Mosley               7  8:10.8
  2      6  Connor Butzler             6  8:33.7
  3     11  Jackson Hilden             8  8:41.7
  4     37  Ben Grandall               6  9:32.0
  5     44  Jack Schlesner             6  9:40.3
  6   ( 48) Colton Lee                 6  9:47.4
  7   ( 58) Gabe Von Ruden             6 10:29.5
  
  4.   115  Fennimore Middle School               ( 9:08.8  45:43.8 0:42.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Carter Bunn                6  8:45.9
  2     15  Riley Foreyt               6  8:53.7
  3     25  Nicholan Needham           6  9:10.4
  4     30  Wyatt Ahnen                6  9:25.7
  5     33  Tec McLimans               7  9:28.1
  6   ( 34) Luiz Bonilla               8  9:29.1
  7   ( 38) Nolan Schoepp              6  9:34.3
  
  5.   116  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:07.1  45:35.2 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Spencer Dehart             8  8:41.5
  2     19  Max Anthony                8  8:58.2
  3     20  Jackson Perkins            5  8:58.9
  4     32  Adam Anderson              6  9:26.4
  5     35  Cole Halverson            06  9:30.2
  6   ( 39) Chase Kozelka              6  9:34.4
  7   ( 45) Bryce Priebe               7  9:40.7
  
  6.   139  Richland Center/Ithaca                ( 9:06.6  45:32.8 2:39.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Nate Fogo                  8  7:35.3
  2     18  Logan Olson                7  8:57.9
  3     24  Leif Fingerson             7  9:08.7
  4     41  Alec McDonald              7  9:36.3
  5     55  Brendan Clarson            6 10:14.6
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  7.   187  Albany                                ( 9:34.3  47:51.2 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1     26  Gage Roth                  7  9:17.6
  2     28  Nathan Garvoille           8  9:21.7
  3     40  Brayden Bakken             6  9:35.7
  4     42  Sean Morales               7  9:37.0
  5     51  Carson Brewer              6  9:59.2
  6   ( 56) Andy Gertsch               8 10:16.6
  7   ( 57) Tyler Anderson             8 10:25.0
  
  8.   195  Belleville                            (10:15.0  51:15.0 3:43.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Matthew Lowshaw            8  8:29.1
  2      8  Avery Lettman              8  8:38.2
  3     47  Carson Heller              8  9:46.6
  4     67  James Gustafson            8 12:09.0
  5     68  Bowe Graves                8 12:12.1
  6   ( 70) Cole Monroe                8 14:00.7
  
  9.   216  Tri State Homeschool                  ( 9:47.1  48:55.2 0:42.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Noah Stader                8  9:23.0
  2     31  Charlie Pratt              8  9:26.2
  3     49  Titus Wunderlin            6  9:57.8
  4     53  Gabe Mennig                8 10:02.7
  5     54  Ben Pratt                  6 10:05.5
  6   ( 59) Bryce Wunderlin            8 10:41.9
  7   ( 60) Carter Doan                7 10:44.8
  
 10.   217  Holy Family MS                        (10:12.7  51:03.2 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Gabriel Skalsky            7  8:52.7
  2     17  John Ruth                  8  8:55.9
  3     61  Andrew Leone               8 10:50.5
  4     62  Jakob Kloess               8 11:03.8
  5     63  Nathan Howard              5 11:20.3
  6   ( 69) John Paul Yanke            5 13:19.4
  
 11.   287  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (11:43.6  58:37.7 5:32.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Isaac Carrano              7  9:01.1
  2     64  Joseph Marsland            6 11:38.0
  3     65  Jonathan Prado             6 11:41.3
  4     66  Logan Leveque              6 11:43.9
  5     71  John Tansey                7 14:33.4

Incomplete Teams:

Lancaster                            
           Rj Hutchcroft  8, Brady Sperle  6, Scott Bendorf  6

Beaver Dam                           
           Luke Eberle 08, Warrick Gochenaur 07

Dodgeville                           
           Haakon Peterson 05

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Dylan Rouse  8, Jackson Klang  8

North Crawford                       
           Landon Knutson  6, James Carstens  6


